
HIGH COURT OF KERALA
Jf.q* Jra T

CALENDAR FOR 2023
DAYS I-ARY FEBRUAIY n4AICH AVEL

Sunday 1815   22   29 5     1219   26 5     1219   26 EE   2     9   16  23
Monday 2     9    16  23  30 6    13  20  27 6    13  20  27 310 1724
Tuesday 3    10   17  24  31 7    14  21   28 7    14  21   28 411 1825

ednesday 4   11   18  25 1815  22 1     8    15  22  29 512 1926
ursday 5    12   19   26 2     916  23 2     9    16  23  30 613 2027

Friday 6   13  20  27 3    10  17  24 3    10   17  24  31 714 2128
Saturday 7    14  2128 41]    18   25 41118   25 1815 2229
No. of sitting days 20 20 23 7

RAY JUNE JLJLY AUGUST
Sunday 714. 2128 4     1118   25 30    2      9    16   23 613  20 27
Monday 1815 2229 5    12   19  26 31    3    1017   24 71421 28
Tuesday 2916 2330 6    13  20  27 4    11   18  25 181_522 29

ednesday 3   10   17 2431 7    14  21   28 5    12   19   26 2     91623 30
ursday 4    11   18 25 1815  22  29 6    13  20  27 3    10  17  24 31

Friday 5121 26 2     9    16  23  30 7    14  21   28 4    11   18  25
Saturday 6    13  20  27 3    1017  24 1     8    15  22   29 5121926
No. of sitting days 8 21 19 18

sEPTErmER OCTOBER NovEueER DECErmER
Sunday 3     10   17   24 1      8    15   22   29 5     12   19   26 31     3     1017 24
Monday 4    11   18  25 2     9    16  23  30 6    13  20  27 4    1118 25
Tuesday 5    12   19  26 3    10   17  24  31 7    14  21   28 5    12  19 26

ednesday 6    13  20   27 4    11   18  25 1     8    15  22  29 61320 27
Thursday 7    14  21  28 5    12  19  26 2     9    16  23  30 71421 28
Friday

H :  :: 2: 3:
6    13  20  27 3    10   17  24 181522 29

Saturday 7    14  21  28 4    1118  25 2     91623  30
No. of sitting days 17 19 22 16

Total number of sitting days-210

LIST 0F PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
am Jayanthi Monday 2Dd January 2023 Independence Day Tuesday 15th August 2023

Rqublic Day Thursday 26th January 2023 First OnalTi/Ayyankali Jayanthi Monday 28th August 2023

Sivarathri Saturday loch February 2023 Thiruvonam Tuesday 29th August 2023

Maundy Thursday Thursday 6th April 2023 Third Onam Wednesday 30th August 2023

Good Friday Friday 7th April 2023
Fourth Oman/SreeNarayana Guru Jayanthi Thursday 31sl August 2023

aster Sunday 9th April 2023 Sreekrishna Jayanthi Wednesday 6th September 2023

. B,R. Ambedkar Jayanthi Friday 14th April 2023 Sree Narayana Giiru Salnadhi Day    Friday 22nd    September 2023

ishu Saturday 15th April 2023
Milad-i-Sherif *(Birthday ofProphetMuhammed) Wednesday 27th September 2023

d-ul-Fitr (Ramzan) * Friday 215' April 2023 Gandhi Jayanthi Monday 2nd October 2023

ay Day Monday 1sl May 2023 Mahanavahi Monday 23'd October 2023

Id-ul-Ad'ha(Bakrid). Wednesday 28ch June 2023 Vijayadasami Tuesday 24th October 2023

Karkkadaka Vavu Monday 17th July 2023 Deapavali Sunday 12th November 2023

MuhaFTam+ Friday 28th July 2023 Christmas Monday 25th December 2023

Note-
1. A Subject to change depending on the sighting of the moon.

2.  Sundays, Second Saturdays and other holidays for the High Court and Distnct Judiciary are shown in red ink.

3. The penod of Summer Vacation, Onam and Christmas Holidays for the High Court and Civil Courts in the Distnct Judiciary are enclosed in red lines.

4. No days other than the days shown as such in the calendar will be closed days, unless specifically notified.

P. KRISHNA KUMAR
Registrar General


